OK Linnés nattdvling i Pre-0, ldngdistans
I6rdagen den 15 augusti 2009

Startlista for klass: Pre-Elit

Nils-Olov Andersson

Roger Andersson
Kyllikki Anttila
Johanna Dahlin
Christian Enberg
Roberta Falda
Inga Gunnarsson
Bernt Gustafsson
Ingrid Hansson
Martti Inkinen
Robert Jakobsson
Ola Jansson
Tomas Jansson
Michael Johansson
Bjorn Karlsson
Rolf Karlsson
Ove Larsson
Thorbjorn Lentz
Kenth Lindstrom
Hakan Lundberg
Erik Lundkvist
Kari Melleri
Hannu Niemi
Erik Nordstrom
William Rex
Anna Raberg
Bosse Sandstrom
Pekka Seppa
Erik Stalnacke
Jari Turto
Lennart Wahlgren
Elisabeth Wiksell
Marit Wiksell
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OK Rodhen
Halmstads OK
Jalasjarven Jalas, FIN
Leksands OK
Link&pings OK

21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00

Gronlait Orienteering Team, ITA 21:00:00

OK Pan-Kristianstad
OK Flundrehof

OK Rodhen

Rajaméen Rykmentti, FIN
Tidaholm SOK Sisu
Bjorklinge SOK
Bjorklinge SOK
Viénersborgs SK

Rehns BK
Hallstahammars OK
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
Malungs OK Skogsmardarna
IFK Sodertilje
Haverodals SK
HJS-Vansbro OK

IF Sibbo-Vargarna, FIN
Epilan Esa, FIN
Bjorklinge SOK

OK Landehof

OK Rodhen

Stangenis AIS
Suunta-Sepot, FIN

IFK Goteborg

Hiisirasti, FIN

Rehns BK

Stora Tuna OK

Stora Tuna OK

21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00



OK Linnés nattdvling i Pre-0, ldngdistans
I6rdagen den 15 augusti 2009

Startlista for klass: Pre-A

Lennart Andersson
Ragnar Andersson
Bjorn-Ove Bergkvist
Gunnar Carlson
Roland Ekelof

Ken Gammelgard
Gudrun Grass

Arne Gustafson
Kjell-Olof Gustafsson
Roger Johansson
Nils Jonsson

Ake Nystrom

Desiré Rex

Kristin Wiksell
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Héverodals SK
Héverodals SK
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
OK Roxen

Stigméannen Karlshamns OK
Tranan HIK
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Léanna IF

Kungilvs OK
Kungilvs OK

OK Kare

Léanna IF

OK Landehof

Stora Tuna OK

21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00
21:00:00



OK Linnés nattdvling i Pre-0, ldngdistans
I6rdagen den 15 augusti 2009

Startlista for klass: Pre-B

Hakan Bergkvist & Vallentuna-Osseby OL 21:00:00
Rose-Marie Carlson OK Roxen 21:00:00



